38 AIIOTEAEXMATA avw Twv 55, 340v OMO

A/A  AplOudg EmiBeto
1 232 AOANAZIOZ
2 1 SIMON
3 81 FEQPTIOZ
4 233 IQANNHZ
5 169 FEQPTIOZ
6 53  IQANNHS
7 186 KQNXZTANTINOZ
8 182 AOANAZIOZ
9 157 KQNZTANTINOZ
10 138  TEQPrIO3
11 185  XAPITQN
12 196  NIKOAAO:
13 208  MIXAHA
14 226  TEQPrIO3
15 155 IQANNHZ
16 228 JEPADEIM
17 241  AHMHTPIO:
18 218  AGANAsIO:
19 142 KQNZTANTINOZ
20 27 AHMHTPIOZ
21 179 KQNZTANTINOZ
22 108  TEQPrIOs
23 117 ZQrPA®OZ
24 230 MANATIQTHZ
25 21 NIKOAAO:
26 237  AAEZANAPOS
27 140 EYOYMIOZ
28 14 HPAKAHZ
29 247 MANATIQTHZ
30 23  T[EQPrIOs
31 114 HAIAZ
32 37 XPH2TO2
33 32 KQNZTANTINOZ
34 3 JETA
35 88  ANAPEA
36 219  XPHITO:
37 240 TEQPrIOS
38 44  STEPMIO:

Agutépa, 12 ZemtepuBpiouv 2022

Ovopa

TZEAIOZ

COLE
KAAANIMANHZ
TZEAIOZ
MAMNAGANAZIOY
TKOYTZOYPEAAZ
MOAITHZ
METPOXEINOZ
MNATKAAIAHZ
MOYZAKITHZ
MOAATOIAQY
PEMMAZ
IHOAKHZ
TZATKEPAZ
OYZOYNIAHZ
TZAMAZIQTHZ
T2IOHZ

2TYAOZ
MMNEAAAZ
BAKAAOMOYAOZ
MAXNHZ
KYPIAZHZ
AOYAOYAHZ
TZAMEKH2
AMOTAZ
TZITAPAZ
MOYPATIAHZ
ANEZANAPOY
@IAINMNOY
APTYPOYAHZ
AAMIPOY
TAITANIAHZ
BENAQPAZ
HARIZA)
KAPYAAKHZ
2QOTHPOMOYAOZ
TZIPONAZ

MMANTZIOZ

20AAoyog
sakis ranning team
Functional department
TRAVATEME KIAS KLEO RUNNING TEAM
Eleftheroupoli runners
BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI
2.M.A.
ULTRA PELION TRAIL
SAY OEZZANONIKHE
AIBEPA KOZANHZ

EOZ AOHNQN

2.A.TPIKAAQN

osb endurance team - Safans

2AYB
BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI
Mavopapa IKotivag

2.AY KOZANHZ

SYAANOIOz APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIAKIZ
2AY BOAQY - GREAT

2. AY OEZZAAONIKHZ S TPEMMENIQTEZ
Los vunistas ZAYB- ZAYO

JAYO OEZIAAONIKHZI - OANO

SAY OEXZAAINIKHI -STPEMNENIQTES

OPEIBATIKOZ OMIAOZ MYPITQN

BOIQTOlI HMEPOAPOMOI

Xpoévog
06:42:55
06:47:31
07:32:28
07:34:59
07:55:52
08:02:45
08:06:31
08:08:10
08:38:12
08:38:50
08:48:13
08:50:34
08:54:24
08:54:33
08:58:43
09:02:51
09:07:44
09:09:54
09:11:41
09:23:45
09:25:38
09:34:20
09:39:10
09:47:25
09:49:14
09:52:42
09:58:32
09:58:32
09:59:38
10:04:47

10:12:15

2YANOTOz APOMEQN YTEIAZ OEZZAAONIKH  10:15:32

Asygratitos
Kourkourikis training group

ANEZAPTHTOZ

DELTA TEAM - ZAY® Oecoalovikng

Aveédaptntog

10:24:42

10:34:55

10:37:14

10:42:06

10:46:10

10:57:06

SeAida 1 amd 1



